TREND: Is your opinion of - Richard Blumenthal favorable, unfavorable or haven't you
heard enough about him?

Fav Unfav HvntHrd REF
Oct 14, 2015 ol 29 9 1
Aug 04, 2010 57 30 12 1
Jul 16, 2010 60 28 10 1
Jun 10, 2010 59 29 9 2
May 27, 2010 ol 29 9 2
Mar 17, 2010 70 18 10 2
Jan 14, 2010 74 13 12 1
Feb 10, 2009 71 13 15 2

TREND: Is your opinion of - Larry Kudlow favorable, unfavorable or haven't you heard
enough about him?

Fav Unfav HvntHrd REF
Oct 14, 2015 9 7 84 -
Mar 10, 2009 8 4 87 -

TREND: Do you approve or disapprove of the way Dannel Malloy is handling his job as
Governor? (* High also 48%)

App Dis DK/NA

Oct 14, 2015 32 58 9 Low App
Mar 11, 2015 43 47 10

May 09, 2014 48 46 7 High App
Mar 04, 2014 48 45 7o

Jun 19, 2013 47 47 6

Mar 12, 2013 48 39 13 *

Mar 06, 2013 43 43 15

Jun 06, 2012 44 47 9

Apr 25, 2012 37 44 19

Mar 21, 2012 44 45 11

Sep 15, 2011 41 48 11

Jun 15, 2011 38 44 18

Mar 09, 2011 35 40 25



TREND: Do you approve or disapprove of the way the state legislature is handling its job?
(* Low also 27%)

App Dis DK/NA

Oct 14, 2015 27 57 15 Low App
Mar 11, 2015 39 46 15
May 09, 2014 35 41 23
Mar 04, 2014 35 50 15
Jun 19, 2013 33 54 12
Mar 12, 2013 38 47 15
Jun 06, 2012 35 51 14
Apr 25, 2012 32 49 20
Mar 21, 2012 35 50 15
Sep 15, 2011 27 57 16 *
Jun 15, 2011 33 50 17
Jul 16, 2010 28 58 14
Jun 10, 2010 29 57 14
Mar 18, 2010 28 59 13
Jan 14, 2010 30 58 13
Nov 10, 2009 33 54 13
Sep 16, 2009 35 55 11
Jul 22, 2009 39 45 16
May 09, 2007 45 38 17
Feb 15, 2007 47 34 18
Jun 03, 2004 48 33 19 High App
Nov 21, 2003 38 45 18
Oct 09, 2003 35 49 16
Jul 31, 2003 29 57 14

TREND: Do you approve or disapprove of the way Chris Murphy is handling his job as
United States Senator?

App Dis DK/NA
Oct 14, 2015 52 29 19
Mar 12, 2015 55 25 20
May 09, 2014 51 29 20
Mar 06, 2014 53 31 16
Jun 19, 2013 52 32 16
Mar 12, 2013 50 34 16

TREND: Do you approve or disapprove of the way Richard Blumenthal is handling his job as
United States Senator? (* High also 64%)

App Dis DK/NA

Oct 14, 2015 62 31 8
Mar 12, 2015 64 26 11 High App
May 09, 2014 64 26 10 *
Mar 06, 2014 61 31 8
Jun 19, 2013 62 28 10
Mar 12, 2013 63 27 10
Jun 06, 2012 61 25 14
Apr 25, 2012 58 27 15
Mar 22, 2012 64 23 14 *
Sep 16, 2011 60 23 17
Jun 15, 2011 54 25 21

Mar 09, 2011 49 25 26 Low App



TREND: In general, how satisfied are you with the way things are going in Connecticut
today; are you very satisfied, somewhat satisfied, somewhat dissatisfied, or very
dissatisfied?

Very Smwht Smwht Very
sat sat dis dis DK/NA
Oct 14, 2015 4 32 31 32 -
Mar 11, 2015 5 42 29 24 1
May 09, 2014 4 40 28 28 -
Mar 04, 2014 4 37 31 28 -
Jun 19, 2013 4 37 28 30 1
Mar 12, 2013 4 36 31 28 -
Jun 06, 2012 4 37 33 26 -
Apr 25, 2012 2 37 33 27 1
Sep 15, 2011 2 27 39 32 1 Low Very+Smwht Sat
Jun 15, 2011 4 30 32 35 -
Mar 09, 2011 2 29 35 33 1
Jul 15, 2010 3 38 37 22 1
Jun 10, 2010 2 42 36 19 1
Mar 18, 2010 1 39 38 20 1
Nov 10, 2009 2 41 39 17 1
Sep 16, 2009 3 38 35 23 1
Jul 22, 2009 3 45 35 17 1
May 27, 2009 3 53 29 13 2
Mar 10, 2009 3 39 36 21 1
Feb 10, 2009 4 37 38 21 1
Dec 17, 2008 2 41 35 20 1
Jul 01, 2008 4 37 35 24 1
Mar 27, 2008 6 48 30 14 1
Nov 07, 2007 6 57 24 10 1
Jun 08, 2006 8 54 25 12 1
May 02, 2006 7 53 29 11 -
Feb 16, 2006 7 61 22 9 -
Jan 12, 2006 7 59 23 10 1
Jul 27, 2005 6 60 25 8 1
Apr 07, 2005 6 54 29 11 1
Feb 18, 2005 5 53 29 12 1
Jan 13, 2005 10 57 24 8 2
Nov 24, 2004 8 58 23 10 1
Aug 19, 2004 7 50 29 12 3
Jun 30, 2004 3 48 31 16 2
Jun 04, 2004 3 43 36 18 1
Nov 21, 2003 4 43 33 19 1
Oct 09, 2003 4 38 34 23 1
Jul 31, 2003 4 34 37 24 1
Apr 30, 2003 4 40 38 18 1
Mar 13, 2003 4 32 34 29 1
Oct 02, 2002 10 57 24 8 1
Jul 31, 2002 7 58 26 8 1
May 23, 2002 9 62 21 7 1
Feb 14, 2002 11 63 21 5 1
Dec 19, 2001 14 63 18 3 1
Feb 22, 2001 13 60 20 6 1
Oct 21, 1998 21 62 14 3 - High Very+Smwht Sat
Oct 01, 1998 20 61 14 4 1
Jun 24, 1998 14 61 17 6 1
Apr 01, 1998 14 59 19 6 1
Feb 18, 1998 14 60 20 6 1
Nov 19, 1997 7 54 28 10 1
Oct 08, 1997 8 52 28 12 1



TREND: Would you say that Richard Blumenthal has strong leadership qualities or not?

Oct
Jul
Jun
May
Jan

TREND: Would

Oct
Jul
Jun
May
Jan

14,
16,
10,
27,
14,

14,
16,
10,
27,
14,

2015
2010
2010
2010
2010

2015
2010
2010
2010
2010

you say

TREND: Would you say
like you or not?

Oct
Jul
Jun
May
Jan

TREND: Would

Oct
Mar
May
Mar
Jun

TREND: Would

Oct
Mar
May
Mar
Jun

14,
16,
10,
27,
14,

14,
11,
09,
04,
19,

14,
11,
09,
04,
19,

2015
2010
2010
2010
2010

2015
2015
2014
2014
2013

2015
2015
2014
2014
2013

you say

you say

Yes

65
71
71
73
82

No

26
19
20
19

9

DK/NA

O O W WO

that Richard Blumenthal is honest and trustworthy or not?

Yes

63
60
60
60
81

No

26
28
29
27

9

DK/NA

12
11
11
13
10

that Richard Blumenthal cares about the needs and problems of people

Yes

61
67
66
69
80

31
24
25
21
12

DK/NA

~J O ©W W ©

that Dannel Malloy has strong leadership qualities or not?

Yes

43
58
59
60
57

No

49
36
36
35
38

DK/NA

o U1 U1 Oy @©

that Dannel Malloy is honest and trustworthy or not?

Yes

40
52
57
59
57

No

49
38
33
33
33

DK/NA

11
10
10

9
10



TREND: Would you say that Dannel Malloy cares about the needs and problems of people like
you or not?

Yes No DK/NA
Oct 14, 2015 37 55 8
Mar 11, 2015 47 47 7
May 09, 2014 49 45 6
Mar 04, 2014 50 45 5
Jun 19, 2013 47 47 [

TREND: Do you approve or disapprove of the way Dannel Malloy is handling the budget?

App Dis DK/NA
Oct 14, 2015 19 72 9 Low App
Mar 11, 2015 27 62 11
May 09, 2014 35 53 11
Mar 06, 2014 37 53 10 High App
Jun 19, 2013 35 55 10
Mar 12, 2013 33 57 10
Apr 25, 2012 31 54 15
Sep 15, 2011 36 55 9
Jun 15, 2011 36 52 13
Mar 09, 2011 32 51 16

TREND: Do you approve or disapprove of the way Dannel Malloy is handling transportation?

App Dis DK/NA
Oct 14, 2015 41 43 16
Mar 11, 2015 45 40 15

TREND: Do you approve or disapprove of the way Dannel Malloy is handling taxes?

App Dis DK/NA
Oct 14, 2015 19 76 6
Mar 11, 2015 29 64 7
May 09, 2014 32 61 6
Mar 06, 2014 29 63 8
Jun 19, 2013 29 63 8
Mar 12, 2013 29 61 10
Apr 25, 2012 25 64 11

TREND: Do you approve or disapprove of the way Dannel Malloy is handling the economy and
jobs? (* the economy)

App Dis DK/NA
Oct 14, 2015 24 70 6
Mar 11, 2015 35 57 8
May 09, 2014 38 55 7
Mar 06, 2014 33 60 7
Jun 19, 2013 * 35 57 8
Mar 12, 2013 * 35 56 9
Apr 25, 2012 * 31 56 13



TREND:

Oct
Mar

14,
11,

2015
2015

App

38
55

Dis

45
25

DK/NA

17
19

Do you approve or disapprove of the way Dannel Malloy is handling crime?

TREND: Would you describe the state of Connecticut's economy these days as excellent,

good,

Oct
Mar
May
Mar
Jun
Apr
Jun
Jul
Feb
Dec
Jul
Apr
Nov
Jun
Nov
Oct
Jul
Mar
Dec

14,
11,
09,
06,
19,
25,
15,
23,
10,
17,
01,
07,
24,
04,
21,
09,
31,
13,
20,

TREND:

about the same?

Oct
Mar
May
Mar
Jun
Aug
Feb

14,
11,
09,
06,
19,
01,
22,

not so good,

2015
2015
2014
2014
2013
2012
2011
2009
2009
2008
2008
2005
2004
2004
2003
2003
2003
2003
2001

2015
2015
2014
2014
2013
2002
2001

or poor?

Exc

| e |

| I

W RPN ENDNRE

Better

10
22
21
16
20
12
16

Good

24
34
30
24
23
19
15
13

11
29
43
51
41
37
29
28
22
51

Worse

41
25
27
30
31
34
22

Not so
good

44
43
40
45
41
51
48
57
53
62
48
41
36
42
43
47
47
50
38

Same

48
51
50
52
48
52
60

Poor DK/NA

31
21
29
28
34
28
35
28
39
26
22
12

= NN R

Low Exc+Good

14
18
22
23
26
High Exc+Good

Do you think Connecticut's economy is getting better, getting worse, or staying
(*the state's economy)

DK/NA

W N NRE DN



TREND: Would you say that you are better off or worse off financially than you were a
year ago-?

Better Worse Same DK/NA
Oct 14, 2015 31 44 24 1
Mar 11, 2015 38 36 24 1
Apr 25, 2012 31 41 27 1
Jun 15, 2011 32 45 22 1
Jul 23, 2009 20 56 23 1
Feb 11, 2009 18 60 21 1 Low Better
Dec 17, 2008 22 58 18 1
Jul 01, 2008 25 60 14 1
Apr 07, 2005 39 35 25 1
Nov 24, 2004 40 32 26 1 High Better
Nov 21, 2003 37 41 21 1
Oct 09, 2003 32 46 20 1
Jul 31, 2003 35 42 22 1
Mar 13, 2003 27 50 22 1

TREND: Do you think Dannel Malloy's economic policies have helped - the state's economy,
hurt the state's economy, or haven't made a difference?

Helped Hurt NoDiff DK/NA
Oct 14, 2015 11 44 38 7
Mar 11, 2015 20 28 44 7

TREND: Do you think Dannel Malloy's economic policies have helped your personal financial
situation, hurt your personal financial situation, or haven't made a difference?

Helped Hurt NoDiff DK/NA
Oct 14, 2015 5 40 52 3
Mar 11, 2015 6 29 63 2

Mar 06, 2014 6 36 57 1



