TREND: Is your opinion of - Richard Blumenthal favorable, unfavorable or haven't you heard enough about him?

			Fav	Unfav	HvntHrd	REF
Oct	14,	2015	61	29	9	1
Aug	04,	2010	57	30	12	1
Jul	16,	2010	60	28	10	1
Jun	10,	2010	59	29	9	2
Мау	27,	2010	61	29	9	2
Mar	17,	2010	70	18	10	2
Jan	14,	2010	74	13	12	1
Feb	10,	2009	71	13	15	2

TREND: Is your opinion of - Larry Kudlow favorable, unfavorable or haven't you heard enough about him?

		Fav	Unfav	HvntHrd	REF
Oct 14,	2015	9	7	84	_
Mar 10,	2009	8	4	87	-

TREND: Do you approve or disapprove of the way Dannel Malloy is handling his job as Governor? (* High also 48%)

			App	Dis	DK/NA
0 1	1 1	0015	20	F 0	0.7.7
UCT	14 ,	2015	32	58	9 Low App
Mar	11,	2015	43	47	10
May	09,	2014	48	46	7 High App
Mar	04,	2014	48	45	7 *
Jun	19,	2013	47	47	6
Mar	12,	2013	48	39	13 *
Mar	06,	2013	43	43	15
Jun	06,	2012	44	47	9
Apr	25,	2012	37	44	19
Mar	21,	2012	44	45	11
Sep	15,	2011	41	48	11
Jun	15,	2011	38	44	18
Mar	09,	2011	35	40	25

TREND: Do you approve or disapprove of the way the state legislature is handling its job? (* Low also 27%)

			App	Dis	DK/NA
Mar May Mar Jun Mar Jun	11, 09, 04, 19, 12, 06,	2013 2013 2012	27 39 35 35 33 38 35	57 46 41 50 54 47	15 Low App 15 23 15 12 15
_		2012 2012	32 35	49 50	20 15
		2012	27	57	16 *
_		2011	33	50	17
Jul	16,	2010	28	58	14
Jun	10,	2010	29	57	14
Mar	18,	2010	28	59	13
Jan	14,	2010	30	58	13
Nov	10,	2009	33	54	13
Sep	16,	2009	35	55	11
Jul	22,	2009	39	45	16
May	09,	2007	45	38	17
Feb	15,	2007	47	34	18
Jun	03,	2004	48	33	19 High App
Nov	21,	2003	38	45	18
Oct	09,	2003	35	49	16
Jul	31,	2003	29	57	14

TREND: Do you approve or disapprove of the way Chris Murphy is handling his job as United States Senator?

			App	Dis	DK/NA
Oct	14	2015	52	29	19
		2015	55	25	20
Мау	09,	2014	51	29	20
Mar	06,	2014	53	31	16
Jun	19,	2013	52	32	16
Mar	12,	2013	50	34	16

TREND: Do you approve or disapprove of the way Richard Blumenthal is handling his job as United States Senator? (* High also 64%)

			App	Dis	DK/NA
	•	2015 2015	62 64	31 26	8 11 High App
	•	2014	64	26	10 *
Mar	06,	2014	61	31	8
Jun	19,	2013	62	28	10
Mar	12,	2013	63	27	10
Jun	06,	2012	61	25	14
Apr	25,	2012	58	27	15
Mar	22,	2012	64	23	14 *
Sep	16,	2011	60	23	17
Jun	15,	2011	54	25	21
Mar	09,	2011	49	25	26 Low App

TREND: In general, how satisfied are you with the way things are going in Connecticut today; are you very satisfied, somewhat satisfied, somewhat dissatisfied, or very dissatisfied?

	Very sat	Smwht sat	Smwht dis	Very dis	DK/NA
Oct 14, 2015	4	32	31	32	_
Mar 11, 2015	5	42	29	24	1
May 09, 2014	4	40	28	28	_
Mar 04, 2014	4	37	31	28	_
Jun 19, 2013	4	37	28	30	1
Mar 12, 2013	4	36	31	28	_
Jun 06, 2012	4	37	33	26	_
Apr 25, 2012	2	37	33	27	1
Sep 15, 2011	2	27	39	32	1 Low Very+Smwht Sat
Jun 15, 2011	4	30	32	35	_
Mar 09, 2011	2	29	35	33	1
Jul 15, 2010	3	38	37	22	1
Jun 10, 2010	2	42	36	19	1
Mar 18, 2010	1	39	38	20	1
Nov 10, 2009	2	41	39	17	1
Sep 16, 2009	3	38	35	23	1
Jul 22, 2009	3	45	35	17	1
May 27, 2009	3	53	29	13	2
Mar 10, 2009	3	39	36	21	1
Feb 10, 2009	4	37	38	21	1
Dec 17, 2008	2	41	35	20	1
Jul 01, 2008	4	37	35	24	_ 1
Mar 27, 2008	6	48	30	14	_ 1
Nov 07, 2007	6	57	24	10	_ 1
Jun 08, 2006	8	54	25	12	_ 1
May 02, 2006	7	53	29	11	_ _
Feb 16, 2006	7	61	22	9	_
Jan 12, 2006	7	59	23	10	1
Jul 27, 2005	6	60	25	8	1
Apr 07, 2005	6	54	29	11	1
Feb 18, 2005	5	53	29	12	1
Jan 13, 2005	10	57	24	8	2
Nov 24, 2004	8	58	23	10	1
Aug 19, 2004	7	50	29	12	3
Jun 30, 2004	3	48	31	16	2
Jun 04, 2004	3	43	36	18	1
Nov 21, 2003	4	43	33	19	1
Oct 09, 2003	4	38	34	23	1
Jul 31, 2003	4	34	37	24	_ 1
Apr 30, 2003	4	40	38	18	1
Mar 13, 2003	4	32	34	29	1
Oct 02, 2002	10	57	24	8	1
Jul 31, 2002	7	58	26	8	_ 1
May 23, 2002	9	62	21	7	1
Feb 14, 2002	11	63	21	5	1
Dec 19, 2001	14	63	18	3	1
Feb 22, 2001	13	60	20	6	1
Oct 21, 1998	21	62	14	3	- High Very+Smwht Sat
Oct 01, 1998	20	61	14	4	1
Jun 24, 1998	14	61	17	6	1
Apr 01, 1998	14	59	19	6	1
Feb 18, 1998	14	60	20	6	1
Nov 19, 1997	7	54	28	10	1
Oct 08, 1997	8	52	28	12	1
	-	-	-		

TREND: Would you say that Richard Blumenthal has strong leadership qualities or not?

			Yes	No	DK/NA
Oct	14,	2015	65	26	8
Jul	16,	2010	71	19	9
Jun	10,	2010	71	20	9
Мау	27,	2010	73	19	9
Jan	14,	2010	82	9	9

TREND: Would you say that Richard Blumenthal is honest and trustworthy or not?

			Yes	No	DK/NA
Oct	14,	2015	63	26	12
Jul	16,	2010	60	28	11
Jun	10,	2010	60	29	11
Мау	27,	2010	60	27	13
Jan	14,	2010	81	9	10

TREND: Would you say that Richard Blumenthal cares about the needs and problems of people like you or not?

			Yes	No	DK/NA
Oct	14,	2015	61	31	8
	•	2010	67	24	9
Jun	10,	2010	66	25	9
Мау	27,	2010	69	21	10
Jan	14,	2010	80	12	7

TREND: Would you say that Dannel Malloy has strong leadership qualities or not?

			Yes	No	DK/NA
Oct	14,	2015	43	49	8
Mar	11,	2015	58	36	6
May	09,	2014	59	36	5
Mar	04,	2014	60	35	5
Jun	19,	2013	57	38	5

TREND: Would you say that Dannel Malloy is honest and trustworthy or not?

			Yes	No	DK/NA
Oct.	14.	2015	40	49	11
	,	2015	52	38	10
May	09,	2014	57	33	10
Mar	04,	2014	59	33	9
Jun	19,	2013	57	33	10

TREND: Would you say that Dannel Malloy cares about the needs and problems of people like you or not?

			Yes	No	DK/NA
Oct	14,	2015	37	55	8
Mar	11,	2015	47	47	7
Мау	09,	2014	49	45	6
Mar	04,	2014	50	45	5
Jun	19,	2013	47	47	6

TREND: Do you approve or disapprove of the way Dannel Malloy is handling the budget?

			App	Dis	DK/NA
Oct	14,	2015	19	72	9 Low App
Mar	11,	2015	27	62	11
May	09,	2014	35	53	11
Mar	06,	2014	37	53	10 High App
Jun	19,	2013	35	55	10
Mar	12,	2013	33	57	10
Apr	25,	2012	31	54	15
Sep	15,	2011	36	55	9
Jun	15,	2011	36	52	13
Mar	09,	2011	32	51	16

TREND: Do you approve or disapprove of the way Dannel Malloy is handling transportation?

			App	Dis	DK/NA
Oct	14,	2015	41	43	16
Mar	11,	2015	45	40	15

TREND: Do you approve or disapprove of the way Dannel Malloy is handling taxes?

			App	Dis	DK/NA
Oct	14,	2015	19	76	6
Mar	11,	2015	29	64	7
Мау	09,	2014	32	61	6
Mar	06,	2014	29	63	8
Jun	19,	2013	29	63	8
Mar	12,	2013	29	61	10
Apr	25,	2012	25	64	11

TREND: Do you approve or disapprove of the way Dannel Malloy is handling the economy and jobs? (* the economy)

				App	Dis	DK/N	ΙA
Oct	14,	2015		24	70	6	
Mar	11,	2015		35	57	8	
Мау	09,	2014		38	55	7	
Mar	06,	2014		33	60	7	
Jun	19,	2013	*	35	57	8	
Mar	12,	2013	*	35	56	9	
Apr	25,	2012	*	31	56	13	

TREND: Do you approve or disapprove of the way Dannel Malloy is handling crime?

			App	Dis	DK/NA
Oct	14,	2015	38	45	17
Mar	11,	2015	55	25	19

TREND: Would you describe the state of Connecticut's economy these days as excellent, good, not so good, or poor?

					Not	t so			
			Ex	c Goo	od god	od Pod	or DK,	/NA	
Oct	14,	2015	_	24	44	31	1		
Mar	11,	2015	1	34	43	21	1		
Мау	09,	2014	1	30	40	29	1		
Mar	06,	2014	-	24	45	28	2		
Jun	19,	2013	1	23	41	34	2		
Apr	25,	2012	_	19	51	28	1		
Jun	15,	2011	-	15	48	35	_		
Jul	23,	2009	_	13	57	28	1		
Feb	10,	2009	-	6	53	39	1	Low E	xc+Good
Dec	17,	2008	_	11	62	26	1		
Jul	01,	2008	1	29	48	22	1		
Apr	07,	2005	2	43	41	12	2		
Nov	24,	2004	2	51	36	8	3		
Jun	04,	2004	1	41	42	14	2		
Nov	21,	2003	2	37	43	18	1		
Oct	09,	2003	1	29	47	22	1		
Jul	31,	2003	1	28	47	23	1		
Mar	13,	2003	1	22	50	26	1		
Dec	20,	2001	3	51	38	7	1	High	Exc+Good

TREND: Do you think Connecticut's economy is getting better, getting worse, or staying about the same? (*the state's economy)

		Better	Worse	Same	DK/NA
Oct 14,	2015	10	41	48	1
Mar 11,	2015	22	25	51	2
May 09,	2014	21	27	50	1
Mar 06,	2014	16	30	52	2
Jun 19,	2013	20	31	48	1
Aug 01,	2002 *	12	34	52	2
Feb 22,	2001	16	22	60	3

TREND: Would you say that you are better off or worse off financially than you were a year ago?

		Better	Worse	Same	DK/NA
14,	2015	31	44	24	1
11,	2015	38	36	24	1
25,	2012	31	41	27	1
15,	2011	32	45	22	1
23,	2009	20	56	23	1
11,	2009	18	60	21	1 Low Better
17,	2008	22	58	18	1
01,	2008	25	60	14	1
07,	2005	39	35	25	1
24,	2004	40	32	26	1 High Better
21,	2003	37	41	21	1
09,	2003	32	46	20	1
31,	2003	35	42	22	1
13,	2003	27	50	22	1
	11, 25, 15, 23, 11, 17, 01, 07, 24, 21, 09, 31,	14, 2015 11, 2015 25, 2012 15, 2011 23, 2009 11, 2009 17, 2008 01, 2008 07, 2005 24, 2004 21, 2003 09, 2003 31, 2003 13, 2003	14, 2015 31 11, 2015 38 25, 2012 31 15, 2011 32 23, 2009 20 11, 2009 18 17, 2008 22 01, 2008 25 07, 2005 39 24, 2004 40 21, 2003 37 09, 2003 32 31, 2003 35	14, 2015 31 44 11, 2015 38 36 25, 2012 31 41 15, 2011 32 45 23, 2009 20 56 11, 2009 18 60 17, 2008 22 58 01, 2008 25 60 07, 2005 39 35 24, 2004 40 32 21, 2003 37 41 09, 2003 32 46 31, 2003 35 42	14, 2015 31 44 24 11, 2015 38 36 24 25, 2012 31 41 27 15, 2011 32 45 22 23, 2009 20 56 23 11, 2009 18 60 21 17, 2008 22 58 18 01, 2008 25 60 14 07, 2005 39 35 25 24, 2004 40 32 26 21, 2003 37 41 21 09, 2003 32 46 20 31, 2003 35 42 22

TREND: Do you think Dannel Malloy's economic policies have helped - the state's economy, hurt the state's economy, or haven't made a difference?

		Hel	Lped Hurt	t NoD	iff DK/N	Α
Oct 1	4, 2015	11	44	38	7	
Mar 1	1, 2015	20	28	44	7	

TREND: Do you think Dannel Malloy's economic policies have helped your personal financial situation, hurt your personal financial situation, or haven't made a difference?

			Helped	Hurt	NoDiff	DK/NA
Oct	14,	2015	5	40	52	3
Mar	11,	2015	6	29	63	2
Mar	06,	2014	6	36	57	1